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	1 тиждень
	2тиждень
	3тиждень
	4тиждень
	5тиждень
	6тиждень
	7тиждень
	8тиждень

	
	
	03.09-07.09
	10.09-14.09
	17.09-21.09
	24.09-28.09
	01.10-05.10
	08.10-12.10
	15.10-19.10
	22.10-26.10

	Понеділок
	1пара
	
	ХірКитоваАЗ
	
	
	
	
	
	ВИХІДНИЙ

	

	
	2пара
	
	ОФЗ ІгнатенкоАЗ
	ОФЗсемІгнатенко
	СоцсемІгнатенко
	ОФЗсемІгнатенко
	СоцсемІгнатенко
	ОФЗсемІгнатенко
	
	СоцсемІгнатенко

	
	3пара
	
	Соц ІгнатенкоАЗ
	12.00-15.00
	12.00-15.00
	12.00-15.00
	12.00-15.00
	12.00-15.00
	
	12.00-15.00

	
	4пара
	
	Вн.мНаперАЗ
	1-ХірАнчев
2-Вн.мВітушкіна

3-ІнфКузьміна
	1-ХірАнчев
2-Вн.мВітушкіна

3-ІнфКузьміна
	1-ХірАнчев
2-Вн.мВітушкіна
3-ІнфКузьміна
	1-ПедРиндіна
2-ПедМардар
3-ІнфКузьміна
	1-ПедРиндіна
2-ПедМардар
3-ІнфКузьміна
	
	1-ПедРиндіна
2-ПедМардар
3-ІнфКузьміна

	
	5пара
	
	
	ФВ Проноза
	ФВ Проноза
	ФВ Проноза
	ФВ Проноза
	ФВ Проноза
	
	ФВ Проноза

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Вівторок
	1пара
	
	ХірКитоваГУР
	ХірКитоваГУР
	ХірКитоваГУР
	ХірКитоваГУР
	ХірКитоваГУР
	ХірКитоваГУР
	ХірКитоваГУР
	ХірКитоваГУР

	
	2пара
	
	ІнфКузьмінаГУР
	ІнфКузьмінаГУР
	ІнфКузьмінаГУР
	ІнфКузьмінаГУР
	ПедРиндінаГУР
	ПедРиндінаГУР
	ПедРиндінаГУР
	ПедРиндінаГУР

	
	3пара
	
	АкушСанніковаГУР
	Вн.мНаперГУР
	АкушСанніковаГУР
	АкушСанніковаГУР
	ІнфКузьмінаГУР
	ІнфКузьмінаГУР
	ІнфКузьмінаГУР
	ІнфКузьмінаГУР

	
	4пара
	
	ГінСанніковаГУР
	Соц ІгнатенкоГУР
	ГінСанніковаГУР
	ГінСанніковаГУР
	ОФЗ ІгнатенкоГУР
	Соц ІгнатенкоГУР
	ООПГрицайГУР
	ООПГрицайГУР

	
	5пара
	
	Вн.мНаперГУР
	ОФЗ ІгнатенкоГУР
	Вн.мНаперГУР
	Вн.мНаперГУР
	Соц ІгнатенкоГУР
	ОФЗ ІгнатенкоГУР
	Вн.мНаперГУР
	Вн.мНаперГУР

	Середа
	1пара
	
	8.00-11.00
	8.00-11.00
	8.00-11.00
	8.00-11.00
	8.00-11.00
	8.00-11.00
	8.00-11.00
	8.00-11.00

	
	2пара
	
	1-ІнфЛапай

2-ІнфКузьміна

	1-ІнфЛапай

2-ІнфКузьміна

	1-ІнфЛапай

2-ІнфКузьміна

	1-ІнфЛапай

2-ІнфКузьміна
3-ХірАнчев
	1-ІнфЛапай

2-ІнфКузьміна

	1-ІнфЛапай

2-ІнфКузьміна
3-АкушШелест
	1-ІнфЛапай

2-ІнфКузьміна
3-АкушШелест
	1-ІнфЛапай

2-ІнфКузьміна
3-АкушШелест

	
	3пара
	
	11.45-14.45
	11.45-14.45
	11.45-14.45
	11.45-14.45
	11.45-14.45
	11.45-14.45
	11.45-14.45
	11.45-14.45

	
	4пара
	
	1-ХірАнчев
2-ПедМардар

3-Вн.мВітушкіна
	1-ХірАнчев
2-ПедМардар

3-Вн.мВітушкіна
	1-ХірАнчев
2-ПедМардар

3-Вн.мВітушкіна
	1-ХірАнчев
2-ПедМардар

3-Вн.мВітушкіна
	2-ПедМардар


	2-ПедМардар


	2-ПедМардар


	1-ХірАнчев
2-ПедМардар

3-Вн.мВітушкіна

	
	5пара
	
	
	
	
	
	3-ПедКучерова
	
	
	

	Четвер
	1пара
	
	8.00-11.00
	8.00-11.00
	8.00-11.00
	8.00-11.00
	8.00-11.00
	8.00-11.00
	8.00-11.00
	8.00-11.00

	
	2пара
	
	2-Вн.мВітушкіна
3-ХірАнчев
	2-Вн.мВітушкіна
3-ХірАнчев
	2-Вн.мВітушкіна
3-ХірАнчев
	2-Вн.мВітушкіна
3-ХірАнчев
	3-ІнфКузьміна
	3-ІнфКузьміна
	1-АкушШелест

3-ІнфКузьміна
	1-АкушШелест

2-Вн.мВітушкіна
3-ХірАнчев

	
	3пара
	
	11.45-14.45
	11.45-14.45
	11.45-14.45
	11.45-14.45
	11.45-14.45
	11.45-14.45
	11.45-14.45
	11.45-14.45

	
	4пара
	
	1-Вн.мВітушкіна

2-ХірАнчев
3-ПедКучерова
	1-Вн.мВітушкіна

2-ХірАнчев
3-ПедКучерова
	1-Вн.мВітушкіна

2-ХірАнчев
3-ПедКучерова
	1-Вн.мВітушкіна

2-ХірАнчев
3-ПедКучерова
	2-АкушШелест
3-ПедКучерова
	2-АкушШелест

3-ПедКучерова
	2-АкушШелест

3-ПедКучерова
	1-Вн.мВітушкіна

2-ХірАнчев
3-ПедКучерова

	
	5пара
	
	
	
	
	
	1-ПедРиндіна
	1-ПедРиндіна
	
	

	Пятниця
	1пара
	
	8.00-11.00
	8.00-11.00
	Вн.мНаперАЗ
	ФВ Проноза
	ФВ Проноза
	ФВ Проноза
	ФВ Проноза
	ФВ Проноза

	
	2пара
	
	1-Вн.мВітушкіна
	3-ІнфКузьміна
	ХірКитоваАЗ
	ІнмоваРожелюк
	ІнмоваРожелюк
	ІнмоваРожелюк
	ІнмоваРожелюк
	ІнмоваРожелюк

	
	3пара
	
	ФВ Проноза
	ФВ Проноза
	ООПГрицайАЗ
	12.00-15.00
	12.00-15.00
	12.00-15.00
	12.00-15.00
	12.00-15.00

	
	4пара
	
	
	
	ІнфКузьмінаАЗ
	1-Вн.мВітушкіна
2-ХірАнчев

3-ПедКучерова
	3-ПедКучерова
	1-АкушШелест

3-ГінПисанець
	3-ГінПисанець
	1-Вн.мВітушкіна
2-ХірАнчев

3-ГінПисанець

	
	5пара
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	9тиждень
	10тиждень
	11тиждень
	12  тиждень
	13тиждень
	14тиждень
	15тиждень
	16тиждень

	
	29.10-02.11
	05.11-09.11
	12.11-16.11
	19.11-23.11
	26.11-30.11
	03.12-07.12
	10.12-14.12
	17.12-21.12

	Понеділок
	1пара
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2пара
	ОФЗсемІгнатенко
	СоцсемІгнатенко
	ОФЗсемІгнатенко
	СоцсемІгнатенко
	ОФЗсемІгнатенко
	СоцсемІгнатенко
	ОФЗсемІгнатенко
	СоцсемІгнатенко

	
	3пара
	12.00-15.00
	12.00-15.00
	12.00-15.00
	12.00-15.00
	12.00-15.00
	12.00-15.00
	12.00-15.00
	12.00-15.00

	
	4пара
	1-ПедРиндіна
2-ГінПисанець

3-ІнфКузьміна
	1-ПедРиндіна
2-ГінПисанець

3-ІнфКузьміна
	1-ПедРиндіна
2-ГінПисанець

3-ІнфКузьміна
	1-ПедРиндіна
2-СтомНегрецька

3-ІнфКузьміна
	1-ПедРиндіна
2-СтомНегрецька

3-ІнфКузьміна
	1-ПедРиндіна
2-СтомНегрецька
3-Вн.мВітушкіна
	1-ПедРиндіна
2-СтомНегрецька
3-Вн.мВітушкіна
	1-ПедРиндіна 

2-СтомНегрецька

3-Вн.мВітушкіна

	
	5пара
	ФВ Проноза
	ФВ Проноза
	ФВ Проноза
	ФВ Проноза
	ФВ Проноза
	ФВ Проноза
	ФВ Проноза
	ФВ Проноза

	Вівторок
	1пара
	ІнфКузьмінаГУР
	ХірКитоваГУР
	СтомНегрецькаГУР
	СтомНегрецькаГУР
	СтомНегрецькаГУР
	СтомНегрецькаГУР
	СтомНегрецькаГУР
	ІнфКузьмінаГУР

	
	2пара
	ПедРиндінаГУР
	ІнфКузьмінаГУР
	ПедРиндінаГУР
	ІнфКузьмінаГУР
	ПедРиндінаГУР
	ПедРиндінаГУР
	ПедРиндінаГУР
	ПедРиндінаГУР

	
	3пара
	Вн.мНаперГУР
	ОФЗ ІгнатенкоГУР
	ОФЗ ІгнатенкоГУР
	ОФЗ ІгнатенкоГУР
	ОФЗ ІгнатенкоГУР
	Вн.мНаперГУР
	ІнфКузьмінаГУР
	ФВ Проноза

	
	4пара
	Соц ІгнатенкоГУР
	Соц ІгнатенкоГУР
	Соц ІгнатенкоГУР
	Соц ІгнатенкоГУР
	Соц ІгнатенкоГУР
	2пг-ООПВеренін
	2пг-ООПВеренін
	

	
	5пара
	ОФЗ ІгнатенкоГУР
	Вн.мНаперГУР
	Вн.мНаперГУР
	ПедРиндінаГУР
	ХірКитоваГУР
	
	
	

	Середа
	1пара
	8.00-11.00
	8.00-11.00
	8.00-11.00
	8.00-11.00
	8.00-11.00
	8.00-11.00
	8.00-11.00
	8.00-11.00. 

	
	2пара
	1-ІнфЛапай

2-ІнфКузьміна

3-ХірАнчев
	1-ІнфЛапай

2-ІнфКузьміна
3-ХірАнчев
	1-ІнфЛапай

2-ІнфКузьміна

3-СтомНегрецька
	1-ІнфЛапай

2-ІнфКузьміна

3-СтомНегрецька
	1-ІнфЛапай

2-ІнфКузьміна

3-СтомНегрецька
	1-ІнфЛапай

2-ІнфКузьміна

3-СтомНегрецька
	1-ІнфЛапай

2-ІнфКузьміна

3-СтомНегрецька
	2пг-ООПВеренін
1-ПедРиндіна

	
	3пара
	11.45-14.45
	11.45-14.45
	11.45-14.45
	11.45-14.45
	11.45-14.45
	11.45-13.15-14.45
	11.45-14.45
	11.45-14.45

	
	4пара
	1-ХірАнчев
2-ПедМардар

3-Вн.мВітушкіна
	1-ХірАнчев
2-ПедМардар

3-Вн.мВітушкіна
	1-ХірАнчев
2-ПедМардар

3-Вн.мВітушкіна
	1-ХірАнчев
2-ПедМардар

3-Вн.мВітушкіна
	1-ХірАнчев
2-ПедМардар

3-Вн.мВітушкіна
	1-ХірАнчев
2-ПедМардар 2г
3-Вн.мВітушкіна
	1-ХірАнчев
3-Вн.мВітушкіна
	1-ХірАнчев
3-Вн.мВітушкіна

	
	5пара
	
	
	
	ФВ Проноза
	ФВ Проноза
	
	
	

	Четвер
	1пара
	8.00-11.00
	8.00-11.00
	8.00-11.00
	8.00-11.00
	8.00-11.00
	8.00-11.00
	8.00-11.00
	8.00-11.00

	
	2пара
	1-ГінПисанець
2-Вн.мВітушкіна
3-ХірАнчев
	1-ГінПисанець
2-Вн.мВітушкіна
3-ХірАнчев
	1-ГінПисанець
2-Вн.мВітушкіна
3-ХірАнчев
	1-СтомНегрецька

2-Вн.мВітушкіна
3-ХірАнчев
	1-СтомНегрецька

2-Вн.мВітушкіна
3-ХірАнчев
	1-СтомНегрецька

2-Вн.мВітушкіна
3-ХірАнчев
	1-СтомНегрецька

2-Вн.мВітушкіна
3-ХірАнчев
	1-СтомНегрецька

2-Вн.мВітушкіна
3-ХірАнчев

	
	3пара
	11.45-14.45
	11.45-14.45
	11.45-14.45
	11.45-14.45
	11.45-14.45
	11.45-14.45
	11.45-14.45
	11.45-14.45-16:15

	
	4пара
	1-Вн.мВітушкіна

2-ХірАнчев

	1-Вн.мВітушкіна

2-ХірАнчев

	1-Вн.мВітушкіна

2-ХірАнчев

	1-Вн.мВітушкіна

2-ХірАнчев

	1-Вн.мВітушкіна

2-ХірАнчев

	1-Вн.мВітушкіна

2-ХірАнчев
3-ПедКучерова
	1-ПедРиндіна
2-ХірАнчев
3-ПедКучерова
	1-ПедРиндіна
2-ХірАнчев
3-ПедКучерова6г

	
	5пара
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	П`ятниця
	1пара
	ФВ Проноза
	ФВ Проноза
	ФВ Проноза
	ФВ Проноза
	ФВ Проноза
	ФВ Проноза
	ФВ Проноза
	8.00-9:30-11.00

	
	2пара
	ІнмоваРожелюк
	ІнмоваРожелюк
	ІнмоваРожелюк
	ІнмоваРожелюк
	ІнмоваРожелюк
	ІнмоваРожелюк
	ІнмоваРожелюк
	1-ПедРиндіна2г
2пг-ООПВеренін

	
	3пара
	12.00-15.00
	12.00-15.00
	12.00-15.00
	12.00-15.00
	12.00-15.00
	12.00-15.00
	12.00-15.00
	ФВ Проноза

	
	4пара
	1-Вн.мВітушкіна
2-ХірАнчев
	1-Вн.мВітушкіна
2пг-ООПВеренін
	1пг-ООПГрицай

	1пг-ООПГрицай

	1пг-ООПГрицай

	1пг-ООПГрицай
3-ПедКучерова
	1пг-ООПГрицай
3-ПедКучерова
	

	
	5пара
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


